Provisional Leg Result for Stage 1

Sunday 25 November 2012 9:00 am - 6.50 Miles.

Place
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32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Name

O'NEILL, James
PYATT, Matthew
STANFORTH, Callum
SOUTHERN, Greg
ALLEN, Reg
PLANT, Che
WRIGHT, Chris
WOOD, lain
BARBER, David
LAUCH, Matt
HOLMES, Stuart
KEARNEY, Jane
CINQUE, Giulio
WAITE, Daniel
WILLETT, Tayo
BUTTERWORTH, Daniel
COOKE, Hannah
HOWARD, Stephen
WARD, Peter
BARFOOT, Stu
STIMSON, Wayne
WALTON, Shaun
WARE, Rick
EDWARDS, Paul
GRIMLEY, Bruce
KIRBY-COOK, Toby
VALLANCE, lan
RICHES, Mark
GREEN, Andy
TRETT, Ann
WHITE, Steve

MARLEY, Richard
THOMPSON, Pete
HALL, Suzanne
BESTBIER, Mark
WOODS, Jay
ROBINS, Leslie
FORBES, Claire
YOUSEF, Jafar
RODGERS, lan
HARDING, Andy
PAUL, Miranda
OVERINGTON, Sarah
MANN, Nick
GLADWELL, Chris
ASHURST, Stephen
WENZEL, Peter
STARR, Steve
NAVRADY, Jeremy
HUNT, Charlotte
ROBINSON, lona
DREW, Ellen
FERGUSON, Colin

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Team

Ryston Sub-4

Fenland Fleet of Foot
Ryston Hounds
Sleaford Town A
Thorney - Stalwarts
Ryston Hares
Riverside Masters

C&C Killer Joes

C&C Dark Shadows
Yaxley A

Cambridge Tri C

The Fencrawlers

C&C - Giulio's

Ely A

Fenland Free-Runners
Thorney - Whittlesey Boys
Cambridge Tri A

Ely B

Thorney - Fast Boys
Eyes Right

March Harriers
Ramsey A

March Hares

West Norfolk AC - Hammer
Hunts A

Ely C

Yaxley - The Dream
Ryston Grey Hares
Stowmarket Striders A
Fenland Foxy Ladies
Saffron Striders - 3
Musketeers and an Ironman
Alexander Chasers
Norfolk Gazelles
Yaxley Ladies

West Norfolk AC - Long Jump
Ely Tri and Keep Up
Ryston Does

RAF Wittering Runners
Cambridge Tri B
Stortford Starts
Thorney - Combined Services
Ely Ladies

Eyes Forth

March Swifts
Stowmarket Striders B
Ramsey B

Stortford Seniors

Ely D

Ryston Sub-5

Ryston 50/50
Archaeologists
Fenland Fab Four
Fenland Fizz-Bangs

Hereward 4 stage Relay 2012
Sunday 25 November 2012. 9:00 am

Time
0:36:16
0:36:22
0:36:58
0:37:10
0:37:47
0:38:03
0:39:06
0:39:36
0:39:45
0:40:23
0:40:31
0:40:32
0:40:38
0:40:48
0:41:30
0:41:31
0:42:05
0:42:55
0:43:05
0:43:18
0:43:31
0:43:33
0:43:45
0:43:48
0:43:50
0:43:53
0:44:02
0:44:17
0:45:07
0:45:24
0:45:30

0:45:49
0:46:03
0:46:11
0:46:15
0:46:25
0:46:31
0:46:41
0:46:42
0:47:06
0:47:14
0:48:33
0:49:10
0:49:19
0:49:21
0:49:43
0:50:00
0:51:12
0:51:36
0:52:05
0:52:33
0:52:36
0:52:46

Stage
Place

Category
SM
SM
SM

M40
M55
SM
M
SM
M40
SM
M45
F40
M50
SM
M
SM
SF
M45
M45
SM
SM
M
M55
M45
M55
M45
SM
M45
M45
SF
M45

M45
M55
SF
SM
SM
F40
SF
SM
M45
M40
F35
SF
M40
M55
M45
M60
M45
M45
SF
SF
SF
M60

Race
No Notes
1033
1113
1035
1011
1022
1034
1131
1066
1078
1005
1119
1105
1015
1046
1115
1026
1117
1047
1023
1106
1088
1018
1087
1064
1080
1048
1008
1036
1101
1110
1045

1099
1031
1009
1062
1129
1037
1120
1118
1029
1021
1054
1123
1090
1102
1019
1028
1049
1038
1039
1014
1112
1125
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

THOMPSON, Suzanne
BASON, Neil
SUTHERLAND, Fiona
GAMBLE, Terence
FOX, Alison
PINNEGAR, Sally
RIDLEY, Michaela
WATERMAN, David
REED, Stuart

VEAL, Dawn
FRASER, Barbara
BURSNOLL, Dan
WITTON, Becky
SCRIVENER, Fay
TURNER, Hayley
BELL, Sarah
GILL, Diane
WELLS, Amanda
BUTLER, Michael
GARNER, Julie
BYWATER, Scott
KING, Claire

GILBERT, Joanne
STEVENS, Ruth
CAPPS-JENNER, Jayne
LANE, Irene
SMITH, Sue
BREWER, Abi
MATTHEWS, Sarah
FERNANDEZ, John
WATERS, Karen
ELISSEN, Mariella
MOEED, Summer
RENDLE, Antoinette

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
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Natural Runners Limes
Yaxley - The Wake
Bishops Belles

West Norfolk AC - Javelin
Hunts Best

Natural Runners Yews
Riverside Hotties Ladies
Black Dog - Deguello
Yaxley - Goldilocks and the 3
Bears

March Marlins

Mums on the Run Ladies
Thorney - Gold Tops
Chase Me

March Falcons

Ely Tri and Be Sensible
Banana Fuelled

Eyes Centre

Eyes Left

Ely Tri and Stay Sober
Fenland Flying Squad
Fenland Fire-Crackers
Thorney Ladies and Gentleman

Thorney - Late Entries
Ramsey C

Black Dog - Tres Hombres
Thorney - Ladies

Ryston FiveThirty
Squeeze Me

Tease Me

Comets RRC - The Snails
Black Dog - El Loco
Black Dog - Tejas
Natural Runners Holly
Lucky Me

0:52:49
0:54:06
0:54:10
0:54:20
0:54:38
0:54:59
0:55:09
0:55:14
0:55:21

0:55:36
0:55:41
0:55:51
0:56:03
0:56:26
0:58:56
0:58:57
0:59:10
0:59:29
1:00:17
1:01:06
1:01:11
1:01:49

1:02:47
1:03:25
1:03:32
1:03:38
1:03:41
1:04:41
1:05:31
1:08:15
1:11:09
1:11:09
1:11:37
1:18:22

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87

F45
M45
F55
M65
F45
F45
F40
M50
M65

F45
F35
M40
F35
F40
F40
F40
F45
F40
M45
F45

SM
F40

F35
F35
F55
F55
F45

SF
F35
M45
F40
F45

SF
F65

1017
1006
1030
1063
1081
1043
1077
1093
1010

1091
1042
1025
1051
1089
1128
1154
1108
1107
1130
1127
1126
1027

1124
1020
1092
1024
1040
1052
1050
1083
1095
1094
1016
1053
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